
WS BOM Report for LCLS_Support_Mover/l1430802-200000.asm 

Workspace Bill Of Materials Report 

Title5 Title4 Name Keyword Revision Version Release 
Level Matl_Des Quantity

WASH FLT 3/4 NOM x 1.5 OD x .14 
THK ARGONNE STOCK   0001004.prt   00 9 RELEASED STEEL ZINC PLATED 12

SPH. ROLLER BALL BEARING 35mm 
ID CLASS 4 1-440-835-1000   22207r.prt   00 1 RELEASED STEEL 5

SGL-ROW TAPERED ROLLER 
BEARING 25mm ID CLASS 4 1-440-835-1000   32005jr.prt   00 10 RELEASED STEEL 5

SGL-ROW TAPERED ROLLER 
BEARING 28mm ID CLASS 4 1-440-835-1000   320_28jr.prt   00 10 RELEASED STEEL 5

MIXING NOZZLE 630-833-0300   7498a115.prt   00 3 RELEASED METAL 12

EPOX, 2-PART 630-833-0300   7498a14.prt   00 3 RELEASED EPOXY 12

WASH FLT 3/4 NOM X 2.00 OD X .12 
THK 630-833-0300   90108a036.prt   00 6 RELEASED STEEL ZINC PLATED 12

NUT JAM 1/2-20 UNF-2B 630-833-0300   90475a033.prt   00 6 RELEASED STEEL 32

NUT JAM 1 1/2-12 UNC-2B 630-833-0300   90494a241.prt   00 5 RELEASED STEEL GRADE 2 20

WASH LOCK M5 NOM. X 8.8mm OD 
X 1.6mm THK 630-833-0300   91111a124.prt   00 5 RELEASED 18-8 SST 15

WASH EXT. SERR. LOCK M5 X 9 OD 
X 0.5 THK 630-833-0300   91120a140.prt   00 8 RELEASED 18-8 SST 20

SHCS 3/8-16 UNC-3A X 2.00 LG 630-833-0300   91251a632.prt   00 5 RELEASED ALLOY STEEL 12

SHCS M3 X 0.5 X 8mm LG 630-833-0300   91292a112.prt   00 11 RELEASED 18-8 SST 20

SHCS M5 X 0.8 X 12mm LG 630-833-0300   91292a125.prt   00 4 RELEASED 18-8 SST 15

SHCS M5 X 0.8 X 20mm LG 630-833-0300   91292a128.prt   00 5 RELEASED 18-8 SST 20

SHCS M10 X 1.5 X 25mm LG 630-833-0300   91292a158.prt   00 5 RELEASED 18-8 SST 17

BOLT HEX 3/4-10 UNC X 1.00 LG 630-833-0300   91309a835.prt   00 2 RELEASED GALV STL GRD 2 12

FHMS NO.10(.190)-24 UNC-2A X .50 630-833-0300   91858a242.prt   00 6 RELEASED 316 SST 34



LG (SLOTTED)

WASH SPHR 1.00 NOM X 2.00 OD 
X .50 THK 630-833-0300   91944a037-bott_.prt   00 6 RELEASED 18-8 SST 8

WASH SPHR 1.00 NOM X 2.00 OD 
X .50 THK 630-833-0300   91944a037-top_.prt   00 6 RELEASED 18-8 SST 8

WASH SPHR 1.00 NOM X 2.00 OD 
X .50 THK 630-833-0300   91944a037.asm   00 2 RELEASED 18-8 SST 8

WASH SPHR 5/8 NOM X 1.38 OD 
X .31 THK 630-833-0300   91944a480.prt   00 4 RELEASED 18-8 SST 2

WASH FLAT 1 1/2 NOM. 630-833-0300   92141a041.prt   00 12 RELEASED 18-8 SST 8

WASH LOCK M10 NOM. X 18.1mm 
OD X 2.2mm THK 630-833-0300   92148a210.prt   00 4 RELEASED 18-8 SST 23

SHCS NO.10(.190)-24 UNC-2A X .63 
LG 630-833-0300   92196a244.prt   00 13 RELEASED STN. STL. 40

SHCS 1/4-20 UNC-2A X 1.00 LG 630-833-0300   92196a542.prt   00 26 RELEASED 18-8 SST 4

SHCS 1/2-13 UNC-3A X 2.50 LG 630-833-0300   92196a722.prt   00 8 RELEASED 18-8 SST 2

SHCS 5/8-11 UNC-3A X 2.50 LG 630-833-0300   92196a804.prt   00 6 RELEASED 18-8 SST 18

SSS CUP PT NO. 8(.164)-32 UNC-2A X 
3/16 LG 630-833-0300   92311a189.prt   00 5 RELEASED 18-8 SST 15

SWIVEL PAD SET SCR 1/2-13 UNC X 
1.50 LG 630-833-0300   92432a482.asm   00 2 RELEASED STEEL 32

SWIVEL PAD SET SCR 1/2-13 UNC X 
1.50 LG 630-833-0300   92432a482_w1.prt   00 2 RELEASED STEEL 32

SWIVEL PAD SET SCR 1/2-13 UNC X 
1.50 LG 630-833-0300   92432a482_w2.prt   00 2 RELEASED STEEL 32

HHCS 1-8 UNC-2A X 4.00 LG 630-833-0300   92620a962.prt   00 6 RELEASED STEEL GRADE 8 6

SSS CONE PT 1/4-20 UNC-2A X .50 
LG 630-833-0300   92695a305.prt   00 4 RELEASED ALLOY STEEL 5

CONCRETE ANCHOR 3/4-10 UNC 630-833-0300   93980a210.prt   00 2 RELEASED STEEL GALV C12L14 12

NUT HEX 3/4-10 UNC GR. 5 630-833-0300   95462a538.prt   00 3 RELEASED Zn / STEEL 12

NUT HEX 3/4-16 UNF-2B, GR. 5 630-833-0300   95462a540.prt   00 15 RELEASED Zn / STEEL 3

DOWEL PIN �n�.25 X 3.00 LG 630-833-0300   98381a554.prt   00 2 RELEASED STEEL HDN 8

THD ROD 3/4-10 UNC X 6.00 LG 630-833-0300   98758a625.prt 00 2 RELEASED STEEL B7 12

LOCKNUT M25 X 1.5 1-440-835-1000 00 6 RELEASED STEEL 5



  an_05.prt   

LOCK WASH BENT INNER TONG 
25mm ID 1-440-835-1000   aw_05.prt   00 7 RELEASED STEEL 5

WASH BELVIL 5/8 NOM X 1.15 OD 
X .14 THK 800-253-0421   bdf-315.prt   00 7 RELEASED 17/7 PH SST 2

CONECTOR SOCKET FIXED LEMO 707-578-8811   egg-0b-304-cll.prt   00 2 RELEASED VARIOUS 5

GEARBOX 490:1 NEMA OUTPUT 
FACE 847-741-4622   epl-n34-490g.prt   00 4 RELEASED VARIOUS 5

SHSS 5/8 NOM X 1.50 LG 800-253-0421   hk-08102.prt   00 6 RELEASED STEEL 2

KEYLOCK THREADED INSERT 
M5x0.8 M8x1.25 800-253-0421   kli_66351.prt   00 8 RELEASED SST 23

SINGLE CAM ACTUATOR 
ASSEMBLY 1.5mm

SINGLE CAM 
ACTUATOR

  l1430401-
100100.asm

SA-381-
000-12 05 1 RELEASED SEE PARTS LIST 2

HOUSING SINGLE CAM 
ACTUATOR

  l1430401-100101.prt PF-381-
000-13 03 0 RELEASED 6061-T651 ALUM. 

ALLOY 3

PLATE SINGLE CAM 
ACTUATOR

  l1430401-100102.prt PF-381-
000-14 02 0 RELEASED 3/4" ALUM.TOOL&JIG 

PLATE 3

CAM SHAFT 1.5mm EXCENTRICITY SINGLE CAM 
ACTUATOR

  l1430401-100103.prt PF-381-
000-15 03 0 RELEASED 1144 STEEL 4

RING 1 SINGLE CAM 
ACTUATOR

  l1430401-100104.prt PF-381-
000-16 03 1 RELEASED 1144 STEEL 5

FLANGE SINGLE CAM 
ACTUATOR

  l1430401-100105.prt PF-381-
000-17 01 0 RELEASED 1144 STEEL 5

SPACER SINGLE CAM 
ACTUATOR

  l1430401-100106.prt PF-381-
000-18 02 1 RELEASED 6061-T651 ALUM. 

ALLOY 5

STOPPER SINGLE CAM 
ACTUATOR

  l1430401-100107.prt PF-381-
000-19 01 2 RELEASED 6061-T651 ALUM. 

ALLOY 5

RING 2 SINGLE CAM 
ACTUATOR

  l1430401-100108.prt PF-381-
000-20 02 0 RELEASED 1144 STEEL 5

PROTECTIVE COVER ASSEMBLY CAM ACTUATORS
  l1430401-

100110.asm
SA-381-
007-97 01 0 RELEASED SEE PARTS LIST 5

PROTECTIVE COVER CAM ACTUATORS   l1430401-100111.prt PF-381-
007-98 01 0 RELEASED ALUMINUM ALLOY 5

DOUBLE CAM ACTUATOR 
ASSEMBLY

DOUBLE CAM 
ACTUATOR

  l1430401-
100200.asm

SA-381-
000-22 05 2 RELEASED SEE PARTS LIST 1

HOUSING DOUBLE CAM 
ACTUATOR

  l1430401-100201.prt PF-381-
000-23 03 0 RELEASED 6061-T651 ALUM. 

ALLOY 1



PLATE DOUBLE CAM 
ACTUATOR

  l1430401-100202.prt PF-381-
000-24 01 1 RELEASED 3/4" ALUM.TOOL&JIG 

PLATE 1

SINGLE CAM ACTUATOR 
ASSEMBLY 2.12mm

SINGLE CAM 
ACTUATOR

  l1430401-
100300.asm

SA-381-
002-14 03 1 RELEASED SEE PARTS LIST 1

CAM SHAFT 2.12mm 
EXCENTRICITY

SINGLE CAM 
ACTUATOR

  l1430401-100303.prt PF-381-
002-15 02 0 RELEASED 1144 STEEL 1

GENERAL ASSEMBLY .
  l1430802-

200000.asm
SA-381-
010-50 01 0 RELEASED SEE PARTS LIST 1

UPSTREAM PEDESTAL ASSY .
  l1430802-

200010.asm
SA-381-
010-51 00 3 RELEASED SEE PARTS LIST 1

UPSTREAM INTERFACE PLATE UPSTREAM PEDESTAL 
ASSY

  l1430802-
200011.asm

SA-381-
010-52 00 2 RELEASED SEE PARTS LIST 1

INTERFACE PLATE UPSTREAM INTERFACE 
PLATE

  l1430802-200012.prt PF-381-
010-53 00 1 RELEASED A36 STEEL 2

PUSHER HOUSING INTERFACE PLATE   l1430802-200013.prt PF-381-
010-54 00 1 RELEASED STEEL 8

CAM BLOCK 'A' UPSTREAM INTERFACE 
PLATE

  l1430802-200014.prt PF-381-
010-55 00 2 RELEASED A36 STEEL 1

CAM BLOCK 'B' UPSTREAM INTERFACE 
PLATE

  l1430802-200015.prt PF-381-
010-56 00 0 RELEASED A36 STEEL 1

DOWNSTREAM PEDESTAL ASSY .
  l1430802-

200020.asm
SA-381-
010-57 00 2 RELEASED SEE PARTS LIST 1

DOWNSTREAM INTERFACE PLATE DOWNSTREAM 
PEDESTAL ASSY

  l1430802-
200021.asm

SA-381-
010-58 00 2 RELEASED SEE PARTS LIST 1

CAM BLOCK 'C' DOWNSTREAM 
INTERFACE PLATE

  l1430802-200022.prt PF-381-
010-59 00 2 RELEASED A36 STEEL 2

SUPPORT NUT ASSY UPSTREAM PEDESTAL 
ASSY

  l1430802-
200025.asm

SA-381-
010-60 00 0 RELEASED SEE PARTS LIST 8

SPHERICAL WASHER SUPPORT NUT ASSY   l1430802-200026.prt PF-381-
010-61 00 0 RELEASED SEE NOTE 8

SPHERICAL NUT SUPPORT NUT ASSY   l1430802-200027.prt PF-381-
010-62 00 0 RELEASED 1045 CRS 8

SUPPORT ROD SUPPORT NUT ASSY   l1430802-200028.prt PF-381-
010-63 00 0 RELEASED B7 STEEL 8

�n�24.0 x .50w x 24.44 LG TUBE PEDESTAL WMT
  l1430802-200030-

w1.prt
PF-381-
010-64 00 0 RELEASED A36 STEEL 2

  l1430802-200030- PF-381-



1.5 x 28.0 x 31.0 PLATE FIXED SUPPORT w2.prt 008-47 00 1 RELEASED A36 STEEL 2

1.75 x �n�32.0 PLATE PESESTAL WMT
  l1430802-200030-

w3.prt
PF-381-
010-64 00 3 RELEASED A36 STEEL 2

1.0 x 22.9 x 12.0 PLATE PEDESTAL WMT
  l1430802-200030-

w4.prt
PF-381-
010-64 00 1 RELEASED A36 STEEL 2

PEDESTAL WELDMENT UPSTREAM PEDESTAL 
ASSY

  l1430802-
200030.asm

PF-381-
010-64 00 1 RELEASED SEE NOTES 2

PEDESTAL COVER UPSTREAM PEDESTAL 
ASSY

  l1430802-200031.prt PF-381-
010-65 00 0 RELEASED ALUMINUM 2

SUPPORT DISK UPSTREAM PEDESTAL 
ASSY

  l1430802-200032.prt PF-381-
010-66 00 1 RELEASED SEE NOTE 4

SUPPORT SCREW UPSTREAM PEDESTAL 
ASSY

  l1430802-200033.prt PF-381-
010-67 00 0 RELEASED STEEL 4

BEARING PLATE UPSTREAM PEDESTAL 
ASSY

  l1430802-200034.prt PF-381-
010-68 00 0 RELEASED SEE NOTE 8

CONCRETE ANCHOR KIT .
  l1430802-

200035.asm
PF-381-
010-69 00 0 RELEASED SEE PARTS LIST 12

1/2" SHIM .   l1430802-200036.prt PF-381-
010-70 00 0 RELEASED STEEL 12

SPACER Z-AXIS RESTRAINT   l1430802-200037.prt PF-381-
009-49 00 2 RELEASED STEEL 4

1/4" SHIM .   l1430802-200038.prt PF-381-
009-48 00 1 RELEASED STEEL 6

Z-RESTRAINT ASSY Z-AXIS RESTRAINT
  l1430802-

200100.asm
SA-381-
001-72 00 2 RELEASED . 1

5.0 x 5.0 x 2.25 FLAT Z-AXIS RESTRAINT
  l1430802-200101-

w1.prt
PF-381-
010-73 00 2 RELEASED 1018 STEEL 1

1.0 x 3.5 x 7.5 FLAT Z-AXIS RESTRAINT
  l1430802-200101-

w2.prt
PF-381-
010-73 01 0 RELEASED 1018 STEEL 1

�n�2.0 x 1.0 LG ROUND Z-AXIS RESTRAINT
  l1430802-200101-

w3.prt
PF-381-
010-73 00 2 RELEASED 1018 STEEL 1

.5 x 2.0 x 7.5 FLAT Z-AXIS RESTRAINT
  l1430802-200101-

w4.prt
PF-381-
010-73 01 0 RELEASED 1018 STEEL 2

�n�2.00 x .13 WALL TUBE Z-AXIS RESTRAINT
  l1430802-200101-

w5.prt
PF-381-
010-73 00 1 RELEASED 1018 STEEL 1

RESTRAINT WELDMENT Z-AXIS RESTRAINT   l1430802- PF-381- 01 0 RELEASED . 1



200101.asm 010-73

ABSORPTION ROD Z-AXIS RESTRAINT   l1430802-200102.prt PF-381-
010-74 00 3 RELEASED 1018 STEEL 1

Z-AXIS GIRDER MOUNT Z-AXIS RESTRAINT   l1430802-200103.prt PF-381-
010-71 00 2 RELEASED 1018 STEEL 1

Y-AXIS RESTRAINT ASSY EARTHQUAKE 
BRACING

  l1430807-
000100.asm

SF-381-
007-49 01 3 RELEASED SEE PARTS LIST 2

Y-AXIS BLOCK FIXED SUPPORT   l1430807-000101.prt PF-381-
007-50 01 1 RELEASED 1018 STEEL 2

LOW-TORQUE POTENTIOMETER 
WITH CLAMPS 508-485-2244   p2200.asm   00 5 RELEASED VARIOUS 5

LOW-TORQUE POTENTIOMETER 508-485-2244   p2200.prt   00 8 RELEASED VARIOUS 5

SMART SERVO MOTOR NEMA 23 408-748-8721   sm2320d-pls.prt   00 4 RELEASED VARIOUS 5

T-NUT 1/2-13 UNC-2B 800-253-0421   tn-4.prt   00 5 RELEASED STEEL 2

GEARBOX 10:1 NEMA OUTPUT 
FACE 847-741-4622   upl-n23-010.prt   00 3 RELEASED VARIOUS 5

POTENTIOMETER CLAMPS 508-485-2244   z1-11.prt   00 9 RELEASED SST 15


